
 

 

Criterion 5: Students Support and Progression 

5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing 

to higher education during the last five years  

 

5.2.1.1. Number of outgoing students placed and / or progressed to higher education year wise 
during the last five years: 

Year 
2022-

23 
2021-

22 
2020-

21 
2019-

20 
2018-

19 
Average 
percentage of 
placement of 
outgoing 
students and 
students 
progressing to 
higher 
education in 
last five years 

Total number of outgoing 
students placed and / or 
progressed to higher 
education- Total (1821) 

317 344 477 394 289 

Number of outgoing students 
year wise during the last five 
years- Total (2672) 

418 506 661 576 511 

Percentage of placement of 
outgoing students and 
students progressing to higher 
education 

75.83 67.98 72.16 68.40 56.55 68.15 

 

Link for List of students Progressing to Higher Education 

Links for the list of students progressing to higher education and proof of students progressed to 

higher education for the last five years are provided in the following Table 

.Academic Year Links 

2018-19 View Document  

2019-20 View Document  

2020-21 View Document  

2021-22 View Document  

2022-23 View Document  

 

orchidengg.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/NAAC/2023-24/CRITERION5-STUDENT%20SUPPORT%20AND%20PROGRESSION/5.2/5.2.1/5.2.1%20Higher%20Studies%202018-19.pdf
orchidengg.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/NAAC/2023-24/CRITERION5-STUDENT%20SUPPORT%20AND%20PROGRESSION/5.2/5.2.1/5.2.1%20Higher%20Studies%202019-20.pdf
orchidengg.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/NAAC/2023-24/CRITERION5-STUDENT%20SUPPORT%20AND%20PROGRESSION/5.2/5.2.1/5.2.1%20HIgher%20studies%202020-21.pdf
orchidengg.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/NAAC/2023-24/CRITERION5-STUDENT%20SUPPORT%20AND%20PROGRESSION/5.2/5.2.1/5.2.1%20HIgher%20Studies%202021-22.pdf
orchidengg.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/NAAC/2023-24/CRITERION5-STUDENT%20SUPPORT%20AND%20PROGRESSION/5.2/5.2.1/5.2.1%20HIger%20Studies%202022-23.pdf

