

Pradnya Niketan Education Society, Pune's

N. K. *ORCHIO* COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, SOLAPUR

NAAC Accredited, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to DBATU, Lonere E-mail: office@orchidengg.ac.in, Website: www.orchidengg.ac.in, Phone No. 9423084363 Post Box No. 154, Gut No. 16, Solapur-Tuljapur Road, Tale Hipparaga, Solapur-413 002.

Criterion 5: Students Support and Progression

5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years

5.2.1.1. Number of outgoing students placed and / or progressed to higher education year wise during the last five years:

Year	2022- 23	2021- 22	2020- 21	2019- 20	2018- 19	Average percentage of
Total number of outgoing students placed and / or progressed to higher education- Total (1821)	317	344	477	394	289	placement of outgoing students and students
Number of outgoing students year wise during the last five years- Total (2672)	418	506	661	576	511	progressing to higher education in last five years
Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education	75.83	67.98	72.16	68.40	56.55	68.15

Link for List of students Progressing to Higher Education

Links for the list of students progressing to higher education and proof of students progressed to higher education for the last five years are provided in the following Table

.Academic Year	Links	
2018-19	<u>View Document</u>	
2019-20	View Document	
2020-21	View Document	
2021-22	View Document	
2022-23	View Document	